

Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Rancho California Road
Storm Damage Repair
PROJECT NO. 4505120111
ER - 4210 (003)**

**Advertised: November 7, 2006 (Agenda No. 3.36)
Bids Open: November 29, 2006**

Base Bid					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Grand Pacific Contractors Mira Loma, CA 91752	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	70,000.00	70,000.00	66,000.00	66,000.00	
2	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
3	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
5	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	SQYD	8,600	20.00	172,000.00	18.00	154,800.00	
6	000003	PLACE GEOTEXTILE	SQYD	8,600	6.00	51,600.00	4.50	38,700.00	
7	290201	ASPHALT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE	CY	720	200.00	144,000.00	236.50	170,280.00	
8	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	1,070	65.00	69,550.00	48.00	51,360.00	
9	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	2,200	100.00	220,000.00	94.00	206,800.00	
10	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	1,440	4.00	5,760.00	2.00	2,880.00	
11	394040	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE A)	LF	2,840	10.00	28,400.00	1.55	4,402.00	
12	394046	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE D)	LF	1,790	10.00	17,900.00	1.69	3,025.10	
13	394049	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F)	LF	550	5.00	2,750.00	2.35	1,292.50	
14	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) (OVERSIDE DRAIN-CALTRANS STD PLAN D87D)	EA	4	1,000.00	4,000.00	3,450.00	13,800.00	
15	681103	PLACE 3: PLASTIC PIPE (EDGE DRAIN) (EDGE DRAIN VENT/OUTLET)	LF	860	18.00	15,480.00	35.00	30,100.00	
16	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 21 AND DETAIL 27B)	LF	9,120	2.00	18,240.00	0.75	6,840.00	
17	019901	DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
TOTALS:							874,680.00	790,279.60	

Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Rancho California Road
Storm Damage Repair
PROJECT NO. 4505120111
ER - 4210 (003)**

Advertised: November 7, 2006 (Agenda No. 3.36)

Bids Open: November 29, 2006

**Hardy & Harper, Inc.
Santa Ana, CA 92705**

Base Bid								
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT		
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	125,000.00	125,000.00		
2	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00		
3	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	15,000.00	15,000.00		
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00		
5	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	SQYD	8,600	15.00	129,000.00		
6	000003	PLACE GEOTEXTILE	SQYD	8,600	3.50	30,100.00		
7	290201	ASPHALT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE	CY	720	170.00	122,400.00		
8	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	1,070	70.00	74,900.00		
9	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	2,200	89.00	195,800.00		
10	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	1,440	3.00	4,320.00		
11	394040	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE A)	LF	2,840	4.50	12,780.00		
12	394046	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE D)	LF	1,790	4.50	8,055.00		
13	394049	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F)	LF	550	4.50	2,475.00		
14	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) (OVERSIDE DRAIN-CALTRANS STD PLAN D87D)	EA	4	2,500.00	10,000.00		
15	681103	PLACE 3: PLASTIC PIPE (EDGE DRAIN) (EDGE DRAIN VENT/OUTLET)	LF	860	30.00	25,800.00		
16	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 21 AND DETAIL 27B)	LF	9,120	0.50	4,560.00		
17	019901	DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00		
TOTALS:						805,190.00		